
First Name Last Name State Phone Email

Roger Gifford**  ( JEC Chair ) OH 937-689-2679 luvfarside@aol.com,
Laurie Newburn ALBERTA 269-420-6521 taolquest@xplornet.com, 

Ron Pohl ALBERTA 780-312-0136 taolquest@xplornet.com, 

Jennifer Corr CA 925-949-6668 jencorr999@gmail.com,
Wendy Corr CA 925-381-1023 onakalmal@aol.com,
Paullet DeLong** CA 510-881-8320 pdelong@comcast.net,

Kimberly Meredith** CA 925-628-6337 kimberlymeredith@comcast.net,
Mike Stone CA 415-819-5773 stone30300@granitebaykennel.com,
Alisa Syar CA 916-791-0564 silvericemals@gmail.com,
Terry Touissant CA 909-790-3488 terraglo@aol.com,
Gloria Touissant CA 909-790-3488 terraglo@aol.com,
Linda Cathey CO 630-687-0322 frntline@ix.netcom.com,

Joe/Robin Hug** CO 303-838-8400 robinahug@gmail.com,
Nancy Russell** (former JEC Chair) CO 719-738-5710 stormkloud@hughes.net,
Barb White CO 303-688-6502 snopeakmalamutes@gmail.com,
Barb Salvadore FL 517-294-3639 palemoonkennels@gmail.com,

Wendy Willhauck**  (former JEC Chair) FL 772-781-9749 wwillhauck@yahoo.com,
Suzanne Bedell GA 770-309-7518 suzanne@kumatamals.com,

Cindy Hocking IL 815-403-1426 Cindyhocking@gmail.com,

Bonnie McMahon-Howen IN 317-821-222 kasaanknl@msn.com,
Gidget Hagen KS 620-792-9999 snowybleu@gmail.com, 

Pam Fusco MI 734-957-6200 presamca@gmail.com, 

Jocelynn Jacobs DVM CVC MI 989-689-4252 snoshire@centurytel.net,
Shilon Bedford**  (former JEC Chair) MN 320-485-4825 shilon@tds.net,

Jan Croft MN 612-716-0895 jan.croft@delta.com,
Karyn Colman NH 908-323-1823 nyrakym@comcast.net,
Laurie Wells NH 603-867-7531 laurie@windriftmals.com,
Carol Williams NH 603-763-9823 kotzheritage@tds.com,
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Gay Kuehnel-Hisatake** (Asst JEC Chair) NJ 845-774-5766 gkhisatake@gmail.com,
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Cindy Benson** OH 937-533-6253 benson@voyager.net,
Victoria Jordan** OH/FL 614-395-3641 k9judgevicki@gmail.com,
Jennifer Remazki ONTARIO 705-790-6327 spiritrunmals@gmail.com,

Vicki Browne ONTARIO 226-926-0515 kettleck@xplornet.ca,

Michele Coburn OR 503-831-0573 malkr8@teleport.com,
Sharon Weston**  (former JEC Chair) OR 541-601-6724 showmal@aol.com,
Paula Honigman NY 631-926-5169 psh17@optonline.net, 

Dennis Collins PA 215-628-4436 kohoutec1@gmail.com,
Roseann Deutsch** PA 717-790-6086 kloudburst@aol.com,

Kathie McCormick PA 724-285-1466 taigaken@aol.com,
Gena Box Young**  (former JEC Chair) TX 979-574-6230 gboxyoung@gmail.com,
Illona Chu** TX 713-591-1120 illona-chu@comcast.net,
Larry Chu** TX 832-490-7455 larry-chu@comcast.net,
Jay Van Zandt TX 940-367-5099 brothervanzandt@aol.com,

Shari James TX 214-914-0253 sjames@tobrumals.com,

Pat Jenkins UT 435-770-0334 pmj16@msn.com,

Dianne Franck VA 804-307-4087 defranck13@gmail.com,

John Dewing WA 206-371-9742 john_dewing@hotmail.com,

Cindy Neely WA 509-433-1656 jazzmals@frontier.com,

Pat Putman** WA 509-884-8258 patputman42@gmail.com,

Jeri Russell El Dissi WI 262-441-0138 jerrieldissi@icloud.com,

Amanda Kanzelberger WI 920-889-8988 catera2@gmail.com,

Donelle Roberts-Burrill WI 262-442-3203 Robertsdonelle@yahoo.com,

Helen Schultz WI 608-558-9317 Tolistari@gmail.com, 

**AKC approved Alaskan Malamute Judge
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